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Ranking de Tennis 2024-25

Calendario: Femenina / Grupo B
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Blanca Marsé

Laia Garcia Sabat

5-9

6-8

Assumpta Grimau

9-5

Eva Escartin Guiral

9-5

9-1

9-5

5-9

Helena Parajua

9-1

9-7

Gracia Vara

5-9

Concha Mendiluce Alsina

8-6

9-5

7-9

9-2

Miriam Magdalena

6-2
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M Carmen Botia Sanchez

59

2-9

9-4

—
o

Inés De La Rubia Edo

2-6
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